
Grant County Democrat Party 2019-2021

Ward B
B 6,11,19,20,22,30,31,32,33,37 Name Registrar Cell Phone E-Mail

Warch Chair Susan Golightly 575-538-7931 susantgolightly@gmail.com

Ward Vice-Chair Wendy Graves 218-875-3904 wendygraves50@gmail.com

Precinct 6 Name Registrar Cell Phone E-Mail

Precinct Chair Vacant

Precinct 11 Name Registrar Cell Phone E-Mail

Precinct Chair Allyson Siwik 575-590-7619 allysonsiwik@gmail.com

1st Delegate Katherine Moore 575-388-3357/575-574-2443 rakamoore@gmail.com

2nd Delegate Johnny Moore 575-388-3357 rakamoore@gmail.com

3rd Delegate Mary Anne Marlar 575-313-5891 mamarlar@yahoo.com

Precinct 19 Name Registrar Cell Phone E-Mail

Precinct Chair Wendy Graves 218-875-3904 wendygraves50@gmail.com

1st Delegate Don Graves 218-722-0707 donaldgraves637@gmail.com

2nd Delegate Marcia Stout 575-534-9261 mccstout@gmail.com

Precinct 20 Name Registrar Cell Phone E-Mail

Precinct Chair Damon Bullock 501-960-5791 djbullock2007@yahoo.com

1st Delegate Kay Lang 505-800-2156 langkay52@gmail.com

2nd Delegate Susan Golightly 575-538-7931 susantgolightly@gmail.com

3rd Delegate Jane Foraker Thompson 425-691-9248 forakerthompson.jane@gmail.com

4th Delegate Ken Keppeler 575-534-0298 bayouseco@aol.com

Precinct 22 Name Registrar Cell Phone E-Mail

Precinct Chair Ben Kieler 575-313-7008 benkieler@gmail.com

1st Delegate Pamela Morgan 575-534-1395 starowl3@hotmail.com

2nd Delegate Debbie Seibel 575-956-3196 debbieseibel@gmail.com

3rd Delegate Pam Bryant 575-813-9177 pamandron4684@hotmail.com

4th Delegate Ron Groves 575-313-9910 orangegroves42@gmail.com

Precinct 30 Name Registrar Cell Phone E-Mail

Precinct Chair Jimmy McCauley 575-574-2283 jamccauley1950@gmail.com

1st Delegate Kerry Taylor 575-956-5847 None

Precinct 31 Name Registrar Cell Phone E-Mail

Precinct Chair Vacant
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Grant County Democrat Party 2019-2021

Ward B
Precinct 32 Name Registrar Cell Phone E-Mail

Precinct Chair Patricia Cano 875-590-3016 canop@wnmu.edu

1st Delegate Randy Chulick 575-538-1521 gilaconglom@yahoo.com

Precinct 33 Name Registrar Cell Phone E-Mail

Precinct Chair John Bever 303-915-0163 john.bever3@gmail.com

1st Delegate Torie Grass 575-313-1221 tjgoodkind@gmail.com

Precinct 37 Name Registrar Cell Phone E-Mail

Precinct Chair Vacant
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